Price: $350,364
An outstanding timber and recreational hunting
property with excellent Highway 19 road frontage
on the outskirts of historic Ellaville, Georgia.
Ellaville Heights is a timberland property
ideally suited to the buyer seeking
diversified attributes that include:
• Over 47 percent of the property is high-

  P=Planted
  N=Natural
Land Type Codes
  B=Bottomland
  L=Lowland
  U=Upland
  O=Old Field
  S=Slope
Stand Origin
Land Type
Dominant Species
Secondary Species
Year of Origin
N B MH MP 74-/
I
Utility
Railroad
Primary Road
Secondary Road
Woods Road
Lake
6 Hydrology
  MAP LEGEND
Species Codes
BP = Beaver Pond
LB = Loblolly Pine
MH = Mixed Hardwood
LK = Pond
RD = Road
WT = WaterHw
y 1
9 B
yp
as
s
Ellaville Heights 231-1 Tract
130 +/- Acres
Schley County, GA
Deer Creek